
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
ANTONSON, CHRIS ALAN 3/6/2026 9:15:00 AM 09/30/1982 MALE GJ013239 - CARTA, AMRICK

104 WHITE AVE Apt. 202 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
BAUTISTA, KELLY LYNN 3/6/2026 11:35:00 AM 08/11/1982 FEMALE MC001669 - DALRYMPLE, PETER MARTIN

875 20 RD FRUITA, CO 81521
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
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BRECHT, LANCE EDWARD 3/6/2026 2:15:00 PM 07/10/1992 MALE GJ013050 - BUTTERS, KASELYN

480 GRAND VALLEY DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
CHAVEZ, JAYLA MICHELLE 3/6/2026 11:55:00 PM 03/09/2004 FEMALE MC005748 - FURNACE, DAVID GLENN

47088 KE RD MESA, CO 81643
Charge Description

State     91A   42-4-1007(1)(a)#A FAILED TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE (WEAVING)
State     91A   42-4-204(1) FAILED TO DISPLAY HEAD LAMPS WHEN REQUIRED
State     90D   42-4-1301(1)(a) M DUI - DROVE VEH UNDER THE INFLUENCE

COLLINS, TRAVIS BODIE 3/6/2026 3:36:00 PM 08/18/1978 MALE MC005321 - SHIFLET, MYLES CLAYTON

2129 SEQUOIA CT GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81507
Charge Description

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(g) 
F5

THEFT-$5,000-$20,000 - ALL OTHER
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THOMAS, JOHN EDWARD 3/6/2026 2:00:00 PM 08/28/1973 MALE MC006117 - SAWYER, KAYCIE MADISON

Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
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